
Tuesday 05.10.2021 15:00 16:00 Netball U16 Jo Ro 1st round National Schools

Wednesday 14:00 Hockey U18 T4 Home
1st round / county round

National Schools

18:30 19:30 Mavericks B A Rawcliffe Renegades

Thursday 07.10.2021 18:30 19:30 Mavericks A A Haxby 3

17:15 Hockey ISHC U16 Home St Peters Round 2

Friday 08.10.2021

Saturday 09.10.2021 10:30 Lacrosse 1st QM North Schools tournament

Lacrosse 2nd/U15 QM North Schools tournament

08:00 09:00 Netball U14 Jo Ro 1st Round National Schools

11.15 start Hockey U13 H Terrington Hall

Hockey U12 / U13 H Terrington Hall

Monday 11.10.2021 18:30 19:30 Mavericks B A Haxby 6

Tuesday 12.10.2021 Hockey

U14 T1 &

T2 QE County Round National Schools

19:30 Mavericks A H Hemingbrough Hawks

Wednesday 13.10.2021 14:00 Hockey 1st Home GSAL Plate ISHC 2nd Round

Thursday 14.10.2021 15:30 Lacrosse U15 Home Yorkshire Trials

Saturday 16.10.2021 13:30 Hockey 1st away Pocklington



13:30 Hockey 2nd away Pocklington

14:30 Hockey U15 away Pocklington

14:30 Hockey U14 away Pocklington

13:00 Hockey U13 home Pocklington

13:00 Hockey U12 home Pocklington

Sunday 17.10.2021 Lacrosse U18 Home Yorkshire Training

Tuesday 19.10.2021 19:30 Mavericks A H RI Breeze

Wednesday 20.10.2021

Thursday 21.10.2021 11:00 Hockey U13 Home

Girls in2Hockey Tournament

preliminary round


